Aruba 5: 038B-280B
Residential & Small Commercial
Gas-Fired Hot Water Boilers
AWR Series 5.1 B Submittal Sheet
Wholesaler
Job Name
Mechanical Contractor
Model Number Quantity:

Shipping
Weight
Basic
Boiler
Model(3)
Input (1) Heating
Capacity
Net AHRI
Rating,
Water (2)
AFUE
‘C’
Vent
Gas
MBH MBH MBH % (inch) (inch) (inch) (NPT) (gal) (lbs)
AWR038B 38 32 28 84.0 2 9-3/4 31-1/2 4 1/2 1 234
AWR070B 70 59 51 84.0 3 12-7/8 31-1/2 4 1/2 2 284
AWR105B 105 88 77 84.0 4 15-3/8 31-1/2 5 1/2 3 334
AWR140B 140 117 102 84.0 5 18-1/2 31-1/2 6 1/2 4 384
AWR175B 175 146 127 84.0 6 21-1/2 31-3/4 7 1/2 5 434
AWR210B 210 176 153 84.0 7 24-5/8 33-1/2 7 3/4 6 484
AWR245B 245 205 178 84.0 8 27-5/8 33-1/2 8 3/4 7 533
AWR280B 280 234 203 84.0 9 30-3/4 33-1/2 8 3/4 8 583